
North East Lincolnshire

at Cleethorpes

ARMEDARMED
FORCESFORCES

WEEKENDWEEKEND

SHOW YOUR SUPPORT

Come along and say thank you to the men and 
women, veterans and families of our armed forces.

Friday 24th June 
Carnival 6pm-8pm.

Saturday 25th June 

Sunday 26th June 

www.armedforcesnortheastlincolnshire.co.uk

Red arrows, Typhoon, Lancaster/Hurricane/Spitfire.

Typhoon & Hurricane Display Teams,
Royal Navy Black Cats Helicopter Display Teams.

Raffle Draw.

This is a snapshot of events happening across the 
borough – for more, visit our website.

 
Please note: certain events attract an entrance charge 
and may need to be pre-booked. Whilst every effort is 

made to ensure the accuracy of the details in this guide, 
dates, times and venues can change or events may be 

cancelled. The publisher cannot accept any responsibility 
for these changes.

What’s
 On 

this summer in  
north east lincolnshire 

SATURDAY 16 JULY 2022
www.festivaloftheseagrimsby.co.uk

#FoSea        @festivalofsea

Follow us...



JUN E AUGUST

S EPT EMBERJULY
Saturday 3 September

Carl Hutchinson Live 2022, Docks Academy

Friday 9 and Saturday 10 September
Heritage Open Days events in Cleethorpes – activities 

tbc
Exhibition at Cleethorpes Town Hall on Friday 9 and 

Saturday 10 September

Saturday 10 September
Heritage Open Days events in Immingham

Saturday 10 and Sunday 11 September 12-4pm (and 
also Sat 17 & Sun 18 September)

The Tin Bungalow (last remaining building of Tin Town) 
will be open to the public

16 – 18 September
Rail, Ale & Blues Festival, Cleethorpes Coast Light 

Railway

Sunday 18 September
ABP Coastal Half Marathon, Cleethorpes

Thursday 22 September
Robert Temple – The Hypnotist: Red Raw, Docks 

Academy

Friday 23 September
John Cooper Clarke – I wanna be yours tour, Grimsby 

Central Hall

25 September
Craft Fair, Memorial Hall Cleethorpes (Grimsby & 

Cleethorpes Craft Fairs*)

Friday 1 July – Sunday 3 July
The Scooter Rally, Meridian Showground

Friday 8 July – Sunday 10 July
Fish Town Photographic Exhibition by Steve Thornton 

Photography, Humber Royal Hotel, Grimsby

Wednesday 13 July
A night of adventure: Cycling 3,427 miles around 

Pandemic Britain, Grimsby Central Hall

Saturday 16 July
Festival of the Sea, Grimsby town centre

CleeW, Meridian Showground

Saturday 16 & 17 July
Inflatable Adventure World,  People’s Park Grimsby

Saturday 16 & Sunday 17 July
Summer Steam at Cleethorpes Coast Light Railway

Saturday 23 July
Cleethorpes & Grimsby Pride, Meridian Showground 

Saturday 23 & 24 July
Beachside Comic Con, Cleethorpes Leisure Centre

Saturday 30 July
The Cavernites, Grimsby Central Hall

Friday 5 August
West Side Story outdoor cinema experience event, 

Meridian Showground

Saturday 6 August
Dirty Dancing outdoor cinema experience, Meridian 

Showground

Saturday 6 August
Party in the Park, People’s Park, Grimsby

Saturday 6 August
iFest, Immingham

Sunday 7 August
The Greatest Showman sing-a-long outdoor cinema 

experience, Meridian Showground

Saturday 13 August
Healing Village Fest

Friday 5 – Sunday 14 August
Continental Market, Lower Kingsway, Cleethorpes

Saturday 13 August – Sunday 4 September
Cleethorpes Mega Fun Fair, Meridian Showground

Sunday August 14th
Live music at Kingsway Kiosk, Cleethorpes

Sunday August 21st
Live music at Kingsway Kiosk, Cleethorpes

Thursday 25 August
Errol Linton, Docks Academy

Sunday August 28th
Live music at Kingsway Kiosk, Cleethorpes

Friday 3 June
OE Jubilee Makers Market, Grimsby Minster

Saturday 4 June
Platinum Jubilee: Picnic at the Mill, Waltham Windmill

Platinum Jubilee Party, Civic Centre Immingham 
Platinum Jubilee: Picnic in the Park, Peoples Park 

Bowling Green Pavilion, Grimsby 
New Waltham Village Festival, Greenlands open space, 

New Waltham

Sunday 5 June
Orsted Great Grimsby 10K Race, Grimsby Town Centre

Platinum Jubilee Picnic In The Park – Peoples Park

Thursday 9 June (to 11 December)
Billingsgate Exhibition and Icelandic Cod Wars Cartoons 

Exhibition, Grimsby Fishing Heritage Centre

Friday 10 June
Disney Pyjama Sleepover Cinema experience, Grimsby 

Minster

Monday 13 June – Friday 17 June
Tea with Spider T, at Bremerhaven Rooms, Grimsby 

Town Hall

Friday 17 June
Pop Live 2022, Meridian Showground

Saturday 18 June
The Gathering Festival 2022, Meridian Showground

Friday 24 June (6pm onwards)
Armed Forces Carnival Parade event, Cleethorpes 

Resort

Friday 24 – Sunday 26 June
Armed Forces Weekend, Cleethorpes Resort

Saturday 25 June
Beerlesque, Docks Academy
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